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@ “Percussion Ensemble Concert”

at Kitano Tenmangu Shrine

Tuesday. 6 May 2025
6:00 pm - 7:00 pm

KOUBAIDEN Stage (§]Lfigj 25 —2),
Kitano Tenmangu Shrine

Concert Ticket Admission Free

“Xylophone & Guitar Duo Concert”
at Nijo-jo Castle

Saturday. 17 May 2025
2:00 pm - 3:00 pm
Koun-tei (%2%), Nijo-jo Castle

Concert Ticket Admission Free*

*You have to pay the Entrance Fee for the Nijo-jo Castle.
*30 people capacity

*An Advance application is required.

When we are oversubscribed, there will be a draw.
Application period (visit our website);

April4 (Fri.) - April 17 (Thu.)

@ “String Quartet Concert”
at Kurodani Konkai-Komyoji Temple
Sunday. 1 June 2025
2:00 pm - 3:00 pm

MIEIDO (#3%3),
Kurodani Konkai-Komyoji Temple

Concert Ticket Admission Free

@ “Guitar Concert”
at Yuuhisai Koudoukan

Sunday. 13 July 2025
2:00 pm - 3:00 pm

Yuuhisai Koudoukan

Concert Ticket Admission Free*

*You have to pay the Facility Tour Fee

(JPY 2,000* , included Japanese Sweets & Tea)

for the Yuuhisai Koudoukan.

*30 people capacity

*An Advance application is required.

When we are oversubscribed, there will be a draw.
Application period (visit our website); June 4 (Wed.) - Junel7 (Tue.) £+

“Brass Quintet Concert”
at Mibu-dera Temple
Monday, 11 August 2025

7:00 pm - 8:00 pm
Main Hall (4:4¢), Mibu-dera Temple
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Concert Ticket Admission Free

More Information and Advance Application on our Website

Kyeto Music Caravan 2025
Concert Information

@ “Baroque Trio Concert”
at Keishunin, Myoshinji Temple
Monday. 13 October 2025
2:00 pm - 3:00 pm

Keishunin (#:#¢), Myoshinji Temple

Concert Ticket Admission Free*

*You have to pay the Entrance Fee for the Keishunin.
*40 people capacity

*An Advance application is required.

When we are oversubscribed, there will be a draw.
Application period (visit our website);

August 20 (Wed.) - September 2 (Tue.)

“Harp Duo Concert”
at Chion-in

Sunday. 26 October 2025

2:00 pm - 3:00 pm
Ohojo “Turu-no-ma” (K Jj 4 #o[H), Chion-in

Concert Ticket Admission Free*

*40 people capacity

*An Advance application is required.

When we are oversubscribed, there will be a draw.
Application period (visit our website);

September 8 (Mon.) - September 21 (Sun.).

“Orchestra & Chorus Concert”
at Daigoji Temple

Sunday. 23 November 2025

2:00 pm - 3:00 pm

Reihokan (%4 £i), Daigoji Temple

Concert Ticket Admission Free*

*You have to pay the Entrance Fee for the Reihokan.
*250 people capacity

*An Advance application is required.

When we are oversubscribed, there will be a draw.
For application, visit our website;

October 14 (Tue.) - October 27 (Mon.).

“Baroque Opera & Chamber Music Concert”
at To-ji

Saturday. 7 February 2026

2:00 pm - 3:00 pm | Special Tour

12:30pm - 1:30pm
Reception Hall (%)&), To-ji

Concert Ticket Admission Free*

*You have to pay the Entrance Fee

(JPY 2,500, included Special Tour) for the To-ji.

*50 people capacity *An Advance application is required.
When we are oversubscribed, there will be a draw.
Application period (visit our website);

December 9 (Tue.) - December 22 (Mon.).

“Final Concert (Barrier-Free Concert)”
at Kyoto Concert Hall

Saturday. 14 March 2026

2:00 pm - 3:00 pm

Kyoto Concert Hall Main Hall

Concert Ticket

JPY 1,500(Students JPY 1,000,/ Preschool children JPY 500
People with disabilities JPY 500)

All seats are Non-reserved seats.

Preschool children are free to watch on the lap only.
Ticket release: November 9 (Sun.)




